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AADOONHZIOX APOMOX 2023 5km

Rank By By . Gender BIB

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

Country Semi S5km Finish
Gen. Cat. [Edit] 5km

40-49 ETQN Male 538 GR ANTQONHZ KQXTAKHZXZ 2-1978 TIA AEZIMO 0:11:18.774 0:18:59.224
[Edit]

16-29 ETQN Male 546 GR FEQPI10Z METAZ 3-2003 EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOZ 0:11:24.184 0:19:06.877
[Edit]

40-49 ETQON Male 570 GR EMMANOYHA ZHOOAAZKAANAKHZ 1-1975 = 0:19:33.500
[Edit]

40-49 ETQN Male 554 GR ANTQONHZ MIMOYTZAPAKHZ 11-1978 ZAYX - 0:19:37.297
[Edit]

16-29 ETQON Male 549 GR KAAINTI MIMEKIPI 5-2004 OYEAAA KAAAGENQN 0:11:27.184 0:20:35.557
[Edit]

40-49 ETQON Male 573 GR EMMANOYHA TAMIMAKAKHZ 1-1981 AENAOS & ALEX ENDURANCE GANG 0:12:35.324 0:22:40.317
[Edit]

40-49 ETQN Female 518 GR EAENH FTAAEPAKH 5-1976 CRETAN WILD 0:14:01.437 0:24:24.360
[Edit]

EQZ 18 ETON- Male 540 GR MIXAAHE AAINAKHE 4-2007 FAR+P RUNNING TEAM 0:14:43.904 0:24:35.190

5KM [Edit]

16-29 ETQN Male 507 GR STAVROS MIGIAKIS 6-2001 NSCOACHING 0:13:35.747 0:24:38.474
[Edit]

16-29 ETON Male 531 GR NIKOAAOZ KOAOKOTPONHZ 2-1999 0:14:06.437 0:25:49.244
[Edit]

30-39 ETQN Male 585 GR FEQPI10Z XATZOINOYAOZ 10-1983 0:14:16.787 0:26:15.690
[Edit]

16-29 ETQN Male 563 GR EMMANOYHA MIMNAHZ 9-2004 0:15:03.977 0:27:09.654
[Edit]

EQX 18 ETON- Male 572 GR MANNHZ ZKAAIAAKHZ 12-2012 POAOINQY 0:14:33.970 0:27:30.917

5KM [Edit]

AMEA - 5KM Female 578 GR EYATTEAIA (KATEPINA) TZIXAAKH 5-1993 APIQON 0:16:10.564 0:27:37.557
[Edit] (TZOMIMANAKH)

40-49 ETQON Male 581 GR NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHZ 3-1981 OPIZONTAZ 0:15:47.264 0:27:40.507
[Edit]

EQX 1B ETON- Female 514 GR >MAPATAA BAPAOYAAKH 6-2010 0:16:06.404 0:28:40.984

5KM [Edit]

EQX 18 ETON- Male 545 GR STEOGANOZ MAPTZAKHX 6-2012 0:16:00.834 0:29:35.670
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15

16

17

18

19

20

10

21

22

23

24

25

5KM
16-29 ETON

EQX 18 ETQON -

5KM
40-49 ETON

60+ ETQON

30-39 ETON

30-39 ETON

60+ ETQN

60+ ETQON

16-29 ETON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON

50-59 ETON

50-59 ETON

50-59 ETON

AMEA - 5KM

30-39 ETON

50-59 ETON

60+ ETQN

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB
[Edit]

[Edit]

501
[Edit]

543
[Edit]

563
[Edit]

506
[Edit]

557
[Edit]

517
[Edit]

535
[Edit]

541
[Edit]

524
[Edit]

544
[Edit]

580
[Edit]

537
[Edit]

586
[Edit]

588
[Edit]

528
[Edit]

568
[Edit]

550
[Edit]

542

Country

RU

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

ALINA BEREZHANSKAIA

NE®EAH MAPT>AKH

BAITEAHX MIMOYTZANHX

RICHARD HARRIMAN

MANNHX MAMAAHMHTPAKHZ

ANNA BOI'ATZAKH

IOANNHX KTIXTAKHX

ANTQNIOZ AANTZAKHX

EIPHNH ZEPBOYAAKH

rNAaProx MAPTZAKHX

ANAZTAZIA ®IAINTMAKH

EAENH KONXTANTOYAAKH

XPYZIANNA XEINAAAKH

MIXAAHX XOYAAKHXZ

ANAPEAY KAAAITZAKHZ (AMEA)

ATTEAOZ ANAAAAKHX

MIXAAHZ MTMENAKHX

KONZTANTINOX AIATAKHZ

11-1996

9-2010

9-1982

2-1957

12-1991

11-1988

10-1959

12-1963

6-1999

11-1980

4-1971

10-1972

12-1965

7-1970

3-1962

8-1988

11-1970

6-1960

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAY KIXAMOY

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAX KIZAMOY

ANEMOZ XANION

2.AYX.

2AYX

>AYX

AEXXH NA THN AIAAOXH THX NOHMATIKHX
FAQZXAY KZAYX

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

Semi 5km

0:16:54.347

0:16:15.787

0:17:04.110

0:17:15.327

0:17:39.217

0:18:04.660

0:18:38.090

0:16:57.104

0:18:26.684

0:18:23.710

0:18:32.520

0:18:35.330

0:18:44.080

0:18:47.754

0:18:40.544

0:19:37.330

0:19:33.434

Finish
5km

0:29:39.050

0:29:55.930

0:30:00.784

0:31:12.630

0:31:15.137

0:31:16.747

0:31:18.167

0:31:27.057

0:31:34.594

0:32:04.054

0:32:04.214

0:32:09.334

0:32:10.757

0:32:16.330

0:32:27.044

0:32:51.030

0:33:52.040

0:33:52.787
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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45
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47

48

49
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52

53

By
Gen.

26

27

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

28

21

22

29

30

23

By
(0718

10

11

12

10

16-29 ETON

60+ ETQN

30-39 ETON

60+ ETQON

30-39 ETON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON

40-49 ETQON

EQ> 18 ETQON -

5KM
40-49 ETON

30-39 ETON

40-49 ETON

30-39 ETON

16-29 ETON

EQ> 18 ETQON -

5KM
60+ ETQON

EQ> 18 ETQN -

5KM
16-29 ETON

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

BIB
[Edit]

[Edit]

569
[Edit]

567
[Edit]

584
[Edit]

571
[Edit]

503
[Edit]

523
[Edit]

587
[Edit]

511
[Edit]

508
[Edit]

516
[Edit]

527
[Edit]

547
[Edit]

590
[Edit]

589
[Edit]

583
[Edit]

534
[Edit]

548
[Edit]

591

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

NIKOAAOZ XANAAAAKHX

FEQPTIOZ XATIAX

ATTEAIKH XAPTZOYAAKH

AQPA YIAHPOITOYAQY

SHELLEY BURG

XPYZA APYAAKH

MMETTY XINOY

ALONA ZHURAVLOVA

ALBIONA PALOKA

BIKH BIOAAKH

FEQPTIA KAAAGIA

OYPANIA MEAIZXAPH

®OPAIKIXKOX ZAPTZETAKHX

STAYPOYAA XPIXTOAOYAAKOY

NIKH XAIPETAKH

2TEAIOX KOYNEAAKHX

ATTEAOZ MAAETKA

EYAITEAIA NMETPAKH

12-1994

6-1960

1-1984

7-1963

12-1992

8-1976

5-1968

6-1976

5-2011

5-1973

1-1986

8-1979

2-1997

6-2007

11-1959

1-1967

2.AYP

2AYX

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXXAMOY

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIZAMOY

Semi 5km

0:18:53.604

0:19:49.434

0:19:44.250

0:20:33.350

0:20:37.330

0:20:43.540

0:21:45.974

0:20:52.237

0:21:50.247

0:22:22.567

0:22:34.510

0:22:39.884

0:23:29.864

0:22:08.174

0:23:24.127

0:20:49.964

0:24:27.504

Finish
5km

0:34:11.104

0:34:19.354

0:34:26.874

0:35:07.914

0:37:01.784

0:37:09.997

0:37:33.217

0:37:55.624

0:38:08.827

0:38:31.787

0:39:25.030

0:39:42.584

0:40:17.874

0:40:21.877

0:40:33.900

0:41:22.917

0:42:53.750

0:43:31.020



Rank

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

By
Gen.

24

31

25

32

26

27

33

28

29

30

34

31

32

33

34

35

36

By
(0718

13

14

10

11

15

16

10

10

16-29 ETON

EQX 18 ETQON -

5KM

50-59 ETON

AMEA - 5KM

40-49 ETQON

40-49 ETON

EQ> 18 ETQON -

5KM

30-39 ETON

EQ> 18 ETQON -

5KM

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON

40-49 ETON

50-59 ETON

60+ ETQN

60+ ETQN

50-59 ETON

30-39 ETON

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

BIB
[Edit]

[Edit]
592
[Edit]
509
[Edit]
533
[Edit]
519
[Edit]
579
[Edit]
576
[Edit]
529
[Edit]
505
[Edit]
562
[Edit]
551
[Edit]
564
[Edit]
556
[Edit]
515
[Edit]
555
[Edit]
510
[Edit]
520
[Edit]

536
[Edit]

Country

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

HPQ MENTAPA

FLAVIO PALOKA

EIPHNH KOPKIAH

KONZTANTINOXZ TAPO®AAAKHZ

EAENH TZIQAH

FEQPTIA TZITAINOY

NIKOAAOZ KATXAPOX

MARGARIT HARRIMAN

MOAYTIMH NIMMNAH

FEQPIIA MIENIOYAAKH

ANTQNIOZ MOAAKHZ

EYAO=IA KATZIKANAAPAKH

MAPAKAKH BIKY

EIPHNH NIOAAKH

AGNI TZANAKIS

NANXY rEQPTAPAKH

API'YPQ KYPIAKOY

4-2014

1-1967

6-1985

12-1973

1-1974

11-2011

8-1992

3-2010

12-1980

4-1966

1-1990

9-1969

5-1963

3-1951

12-1971

4-1987

ZAYX

2AYX

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ XANIQN

EOX PEOYMNOY

KISSAMOS RUNNING TEAM

ANEMOZ XANION

Semi 5km

0:24:30.347

0:23:19.170

0:25:31.760

0:25:55.290

0:26:45.614

0:27:10.020

0:27:39.980

0:28:58.037

0:31:06.644

0:31:28.477

0:31:08.604

0:29:53.244

0:29:51.420

0:32:37.470

0:31:23.227

0:13:13.627

Finish
5km

0:43:31.360

0:45:08.270

0:45:28.254

0:45:51.917

0:46:12.330

0:46:15.707

0:48:40.327

0:51:06.530

0:54:52.150

0:55:11.090

0:56:11.324

0:57:00.397

0:57:00.804

0:57:10.544

0:57:14.227

1:20:45.964



